
Pathfinder 2023 Calendar
Spring : May 1 - June 30 

Mon. May 1 - Fri. May 5  - Power Crew Week 

Mon. May 8 - Fri. May 12 - Power Crew Week 

Fri. May 12 - Tue. May 16 -  World of Inquiry High School 

Mon. May 19 - Fri. May 23 - Power Crew Week 

Fri. May 26 - Tue. May 30 - Wilson / Franklin Outdoor Club 

Thu. June 1 - Sun. June 4 - City Honors High School 

Tue. June 6 - Fri. June 9 - Rockford Elementary School 

Sat. June 10 - Sun. June 11 - Dave Golden: Wilderness Water Safety 

Mon. June 12 - Mon. June 19 - Wilderness First Responder Training 

Mon. June 12 - Fri. June 16 - Power Crew Week 

Wed. June 21 - Fri. June 23 - Headman’s Palmer Rapids Training 

Sun. June 25 - Fri. June 30 - Staff Week / 30th: Secondmen Palmer Rapids

Summer : July 1 - August 20  
July 1 - BIG MOMENT #1 July 27 - BIG MOMENT #2 

July 1 - July 8 - A 1-Week Session July 27 - Aug. 3 - C 1-Week Session 

July 1 - July 13 - A Session July 27 - Aug. 8 - C Session 

July 7 - July 10 - Family Camp #1 Aug. 3 - Aug. 6 - Family Camp #2 

July 13 - July 25 - B Session Aug. 8 - Aug. 20 - D Session 

July 13 - A/B Changeover Aug. 8 - C/D Changeover 

July 25 - End of 1st Half Aug. 20 - End of 2nd Half 

July 26 - CIT Palmer Rapids

Fall : August 22 - October 15 
Thu. Aug. 24 - Sun. Aug 27- 110th Pathfinder Reunion  

Mon. Aug. 28 -Thu. Aug. 31 - Nichols School 

Thu. Aug. 31 - Sun. Sept. 3 - Buffalo Seminary 11th Grade 

Tues. Sept. 5 - Sat. Sept. 9 - Strata Montessori School 

Mon. Sept. 11 - Fri. Sept. 15 - Elmwood Franklin Middle School  

Mon. Sept. 18 - Wed. Sept 20 - Power Crew Half Week 

Thu. Sept. 21 - Sun. Sept. 24 - Orchard Park Family Weekend 

Tue. Sept. 26- Sat. Sept. 30 - Power Crew Week 

Mon. Oct 2 - Fri. Oct 6 - Allendale Columbia School 
Fri. Oct. 6 - Sun. Oct. 8 - GLM Alumni Weekend 
Tues. Oct. 10 - Sun. Oct. 15 - Final Power Crew & Close Camp


